
Polizeischießen 2019
24.04.2019

ERGEBNISSE
BLATTL POLIZEI

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3

1. 5 Temel, Daniel 221350 103.4 290.2 432.5 103.4

2. 17 Gollackner, Rudolf 221718 139.8 275.1 283.6 139.8

3. 13 Scheuringer, Michael 221710 147.8 162.7 365.4 147.8

4. 24 Noppinger, Peter 14221673 149.4 304.2 436.0 149.4

5. 23 Noppinger, Monika 221721 193.6 480.6 580.5 193.6

6. 8 Temel, Horst 221716 212.9 355.1 465.6 212.9

7. 7 Ebner, Herbert
SG Hallein

221514 243.4 289.3 382.5 243.4

8. 22 Gappmayr, Franz 221275 257.6 327.2 641.5 257.6

9. 9 Heidlmayr, Philipp 221719 264.8 630.5 635.3 264.8

10. 12 Scheuringer, Jakob 221337 272.3 362.8 445.2 272.3

11. 10 Rainer, Josef 14221669 277.0 424.5 457.1 277.0

12. 21 Holztrattner, Jakob 221343 284.2 285.2 578.5 284.2

13. 4 Temel, Karin 14221668 299.9 416.8 916.6 299.9

14. 19 Sonderegger, Julian 14221672 356.2 567.8 770.8 356.2

15. 18 Meißl, Franz 221335 379.5 464.1 622.5 379.5

16. 3 Schiefer, Manfred 221705 395.5 450.4 482.1 395.5

17. 1 Feuchter, David 14221666 405.4 820.3 875.6 405.4

18. 2 Gambs, Marlene 14221667 409.5 685.8 814.9 409.5

19. 14 Scheuringer, Lena 14221671 517.9 679.2 805.6 517.9

20. 16 Kolbinger, August 221704 524.3 912.0 1171.4 524.3

21. 20 Jedlicka, Oliver 221348 559.8 608.2 642.8 559.8

22. 15 Scheuringer, Wolfgang 221711 604.8 978.5 995.6 604.8

23. 11 Schratl, Daniel 14221670 742.2 1191.9 1350.0 742.2

24. 6 Klimitsch, Michael 221707 795.5 867.2 926.1 795.5
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Polizeischießen 2019
24.04.2019

ERGEBNISSE
KREISE POLIZEI

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 7 Ebner, Herbert
SG Hallein

221514 99.6 98.0 197.6

2. 8 Temel, Horst 221716 97.1 96.8 193.9

3. 21 Holztrattner, Jakob 221343 95.8 95.3 191.1

4. 17 Gollackner, Rudolf 221718 94.4 93.3 187.7

5. 12 Scheuringer, Jakob 221337 98.3 89.0 187.3

6. 10 Rainer, Josef 14221669 95.6 91.0 186.6

7. 24 Noppinger, Peter 14221673 95.2 90.5 185.7

8. 9 Heidlmayr, Philipp 221719 94.9 88.9 183.8

9. 22 Gappmayr, Franz 221275 91.7 91.2 182.9

10. 23 Noppinger, Monika 221721 96.3 85.2 181.5

11. 3 Schiefer, Manfred 221705 90.5 90.1 180.6

12. 18 Meißl, Franz 221335 91.0 87.8 178.8

13. 5 Temel, Daniel 221350 90.5 86.6 177.1

14. 19 Sonderegger, Julian 14221672 88.7 87.1 175.8

15. 16 Kolbinger, August 221704 93.9 81.3 175.2

16. 15 Scheuringer, Wolfgang 221711 87.7 84.6 172.3

17. 13 Scheuringer, Michael 221710 89.5 82.5 172.0

18. 20 Jedlicka, Oliver 221348 87.7 83.0 170.7

19. 4 Temel, Karin 14221668 87.7 81.7 169.4

20. 2 Gambs, Marlene 14221667 87.5 81.4 168.9

21. 6 Klimitsch, Michael 221707 88.3 78.0 166.3

22. 1 Feuchter, David 14221666 83.0 71.8 154.8

23. 14 Scheuringer, Lena 14221671 74.3 74.2 148.5

24. 11 Schratl, Daniel 14221670 71.9 69.4 141.3
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